
( FIRST SQUAD SELECTIONS ONLY )

AUSTRALIAN MASTERS

THOMAS, Sue ( 2025, 26* )                   

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2024 )

COSTER, Neil ( 2019, 22, 23 )

STONEHOUSE, Marion (2023)

ROBERTSON, Greg ( 2018)

McLEAN, Stuart ( 2017,18 )

TOUSSAINT, Nigel ( 2015,16,17,18, 22)

^COSTER, Neil ( 2006,07,08,09,10,11 )

CROWLEY, Andrew ( 2003,06 )

THOMAS, Sue ( 2024 )                   

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2019,20# )

COSTER, Neil ( 2013 )

SPEED, Alby ( COACH-2002,03 )

BURKE, Therese ( 2024 ) 

TOUSSAINT, Nigel ( 2024, 25, 26* )

McBRIDE, Craig ( 2018)

FROST, Philip ( 2013,15,16,17 )

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2008 )

BYRNE, Peter ( 2005,06,07,08 )

SPEED, Alby ( 1986 )

                   

COSTER, Neil ( 2024, 25 )

MASTERS REPRESENTATIVES

NATIONAL AND VICTORIAN STATE

THOMAS, Sue ( 2025 )

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2023 )

HOPKINS, Neville ( 2022, 23 )

SONENBURG, David ( 2021#)

TRAILL, John ( 2019, 21# )

COSTER, Neil ( 2017,18, 19, 21#, 22, 23 )

BARRIE, Henry ( 2012,13,14 )

VEITCH, Graeme ( 2023 )

CUTRALE, Sam ( 2016,17,18,19, 21#, 22, 23 )

FUENTES, Rod ( 2025 )

JOHNSTONE, FRED ( 2021#)

TAYLOR, Erin ( 2021# )

STONEHOUSE, Marion ( 2017, 18, 19, 22 )  

HOBSON, Elena ( 2017 )

GRIFFEN, Thomas ( 2017 )

GRIFFEN, Peter ( 2017 )

WISEMAN, Mark ( 2017,18,19 )

FLUITSMA, Troy ( 2016 )

GROSZ, Alex ( 2015,16,17,18 )

VIRTUOSO, Nicole ( 2013,14,15,16 )

ROBERTSON, Greg ( 2013,14,15,16 )

MURRAY, David ( 2013 )

WEST, Craig ( 2013 )

WHITBREAD, Matthew ( 2012,13,14 )

McLEAN, Stuart ( 2012,13,14 )

TOUSSAINT, Damien ( 2011,12 )

RIHS, Daniel ( 2010 )

CUNNINGTON, Gary ( 2010 )

LE, Tung ( 2009,11 )

TOUSSAINT, Nigel ( 2009,11,12,13,14 )

FRIDELL, Marianne ( 1985,86,87,88 )

WILDE, Danny ( 2025 )

BASHEM, Leanne ( 2025 )

HOPKINS, Greg ( 2021#, 22 )

FROST, Philip ( 2018, 19, 21#, 22)

SYMONS, Peter ( 2015 )

MARSH, Karlayne ( 2014 )

BARTLETT, Peter ( 2012 )

SHEEHAN, Julie-Anne ( 2012 )

TOUT, Lynette ( 2010 )

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2009,10, 12 )

WEST, Bill ( 2008 )

HOPKINS, Neville ( 2007,08,09,10 )

COLNEY, Graham ( 2008 )

BYRNE, Peter ( 2008,09,10,11,12 )

WHINNEY, Graham ( 2006 )

FRIDELL, Marianne (2004,05,06,07 )

COSTER, Neil ( 2003,04,05,06,07 )

SPEED, Alby ( 1991,92,93,94,95 )

LUCKETT, Jane ( 2023 )

HOGAN, Thomas ( 2022, 24 )

WISEMAN, Mark ( 2021#, 22, 24, 25 )

GROSZ, Alex ( 2021#, 22, 23, 24 )

STONEHOUSE, Marion ( 2021#, 23 )

ROBERTSON, Greg ( 2017,18 )

BURKE, Therese ( 2016,17,18 )

McLEAN, Stuart ( 2015,16,17,19 )

TOUSSAINT, Nigel ( 2015,16,17,18,19 )

STEWART, Melanie ( 2014 )

TOUSSAINT, Damien ( 2013 )

WASTELL, Paul ( 2013 )

VIRTUOSO, Rico ( 2013,14 )

LE, Tung ( 2013,14,15,16,17 )

KING, Rohan ( 2012 )

SPEARING, Peter ( 2012,13 )

GALE, Andrew ( 2012 )

COLASURDO, Danny ( 2012,13,14 )

D'SOUZA, Wayne ( 2009, 10, 12 )

CUNNINGTON, Gary ( 2008 )

JOHNSTONE, Rodney ( 2006 )

CROWLEY, Andrew ( 2002,03,05 )

FROST, Philip ( 2003,04 ) 

HOPKINS, Greg ( 2003)

Mc.KELVIE, Greg ( 2002,03 )

FRIDELL, Marianne ( 1991,92,93,95,96 )

COSTER, Neil ( 1987,88,90,94,95 )

SPEED, Alby ( 1980,81,83,84 )

SINCLAIR, David ( 2023, 2025 )

DABNER, Penny ( 2025 )

GROSZ, Alex ( 2025 )

WILSON, Katherine ( 2023, 24, 25 )

Robertson, Greg ( 2022 )

McLEAN, Stuart ( 2021# )

TOUSSAINT, Nigel ( 2021#, 22, 23, 24 )

LE, Tung ( 2021# )

BURKE, Therese ( 2019, 21# )

ONG, Kenny (2014)

TIVENDALE, Lynda ( 2013,14 )

BASHAM, Leanne ( 2013 )

BLOSS, Fiona ( 2013 )

ONG, Kenny ( 2013 )

PEARCE, Marianne ( 2012 )

CUNNINGTON, Gary ( 2012,13 )

ARMSTEAD, Chris ( 2011 )

FROST, Philip ( 2009 )

CROWLEY, Andrew ( 2009 )

FITZGERALD, Duane ( 2009 )

CROWLEY, Andrew ( 2009 )

STEPHENS, Mark ( 2005,07 )

FURZE, Dion ( 2004 )

FULLER, Bill ( 2003 )

PHIPPS, Geoff ( 2003 )

SKILTON, Robert ( 2003,04,05 )

WHINNEY, Graham ( 1998 )

FRIDELL, Marianne ( 1996,97,01 ) 

TRAILL, John ( 1995,96,97,99,02 )

COSTER, Neil ( 1996,97,98,99,00,01 )

TOUSSAINT, Nigel ( 2025 ) 

BURKE, Therese ( 2022, 23, 24, 25 )

PEACOCK, Geoffrey ( 2022 )

McBRIDE, Craig ( 2018 )

PUGH, Tim ( 2016 )

TIVENDALE, Lynda ( 2015 )

DI BENEDETTO, Mirella ( 2014 )

STEPHENS, Mark ( 2012,13 )

SHEEHAN, Peter ( 2012,13 )

THOMAS, Lynda ( 2012 )

FROST, Philip ( 2012,13,14,15,16,17 )

Mc.KELVIE, Greg ( 2012,13 )

PATON, Craig ( 2010 )

SHELTON, Grant ( 2010 )

SYMONS, Peter ( 2008 )

STEPHENS, Ken ( 2006,07,08, 09 )

SKILTON, Robert ( 2006,07, 09 )

O'DEA, Gary ( 2006, 07, 08,09, 11 )

BYRNE, Peter ( 2005,06 )

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2005,06, 11 )

TRAILL, John ( 2002 )

COSTER, Neil ( 2002 )

FRIDELL, Marianne ( 1999,00,02,03 )

SPEED, Alby ( 1985,86,87,88 )

BURT, CARROL  ( 2024 )

O'SHANNESSEY, Deb. ( 2023 )

TORR, Jo ( 2023, 24 )

SHEPPARD, Ian ( 2022 )

PILLEY, Geoff ( 2021#,22, 23 )

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2019, 21#, 22 )

HOPKINS, Neville ( 2017,18, 19, 21# )

TRAILL, John ( 2014,15,16,17,18 )

COSTER, Neil ( 2013,14,15,16 )

WHINNEY, Graham ( 2012,13,14,15 )

WALKER, Norm ( 2012,13,14 )

DRAPER, Alan ( 2007,08)

GATES Jnr., Lewis ( 2002 )

BABB, Martin ( 2025 )

KARLA, Geri ( 2024, 25 )

FROST, Phil ( 2023, 24, 25 )

TRANTER, Marita ( 2023 )

PILLEY, Geoff ( 2017 )

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2014,15,16,17,18 )

BANKS, Bob ( 2013 )

BYRNE, Peter ( 2013,14 )

HOPKINS, Neville ( 2012,14,15,16 )

TRAILL, John ( 2010,12 )

FRIDELL, Marianne ( 2009,10 )

COSTER, Neil ( 2008,09,10,11,12 )

WHINNEY, Graham ( 2007,08,10 )

GATES Jnr., Lewis ( 2000,01 )

SPEED, Alby ( 1996,97,98,99,00 )

COSTER, Neil ( 2024 )

SONENBURG, David ( 2022, 23 )

SINCLAIR, David ( 2022, 24)

BARRIE, Henry ( 2016 )

VICTORIAN MASTERS

FROST, Philip ( 2018,19,20#, 23 )

BYRNE, Peter ( 2010 )

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2009,10 )

COSTER, Neil ( 2005 )
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STONEHOUSE, Maz ( 2018,20# )

ROBERTSON, Greg ( 2013,16 )

McLEAN, Stuart ( 2013 )

WHITBREAD, Matt ( 2013 )

LE, Tung ( 2012,13 )

TOUSSAINT, Damien ( 2012 )

TOUSSAINT, Nigel ( 2011,12,13 )

WILSON, Katherine ( 2025, 26* )                  

STONEHOUSE, Marion ( 2024 ) 

McLEAN, Stuart ( 2020# )

TOUSSAINT, Nigel ( 2019,20#,22, 23 )

FROST, Philip ( 2012 )

CROWLEY, Andrew ( 2010 )

CUTRALE, Sam ( 2018, 21#, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26 )

FROST, Philip ( 2024, 25 )

COSTER, Neil ( 2005 )

LEWIS, Geoff ( 2013,16,17,18 )

BANKS, Bob ( 2013 )

BYRNE, Peter ( 2013 )

° Indicates Team Manager and reserve Goalkeeper

*  Selected to play in future

# Selected but cancelled due to COVID-19 restrictions.


